Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/11/2025 09:00 AM | 1st Install - Grand PO:
Lawn Shipping Address:

04/11/2025 10:00 PM | 1st Strike - Grand Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach

Lawn 1 Monarch Beach Resort N
04/12/2025 08:00 AM | 2nd Install - Pacific  pana Point,

Lawn

04/13/2025 01:00 AM | 3rd Install
04/13/2025 03:00 PM | 2nd Strike - Pacific
Lawn

04/14/2025 02:00 AM | 3rd Strike

Description
April 11th - Grand Lawn

Sofas - Curved Boucle - White
e (4 max)
’ 90"W X 43D X 36"1/2"H - SEAT HEIGHT 17'H

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle
(4 max)
94"W x 36D x 28'H

Accent Tables - Capitola - Metal - Matte Sage
(4 max)
14-3/4" Round x 22-1/2"H

April 12 - Pacific Lawn

Dining Chairs - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back
(195 max)
191/2" X 19" X 40'H

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey
(185 max) ** Going to Pacific Ballroom**
17"W X 20"L X 35"H

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey
(185 max) , **Going to Pacific Ballroom**
17"W X 21"L X 53"H

Sofas - Lisbon - Blue Velvet
(1 max)
8'W x 33all ¥ x36all B HWith Two Matching Pillows

j Ottomans - Budapest - Yellow Velvet W/ Backrest & Trim

(1 max)

’m 26480 I W274a) 0126488 B H

—
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IN-0008198

Prashe Design Atelier

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Qtty Price Total
4 $575.00 T $2,300.00
4 $460.00 T $1,840.00
4 $115.00 T $460.00
Total April 11th - Grand Lawn $4,600.00
195 $28.75 T $5,606.25
185 $21.85 T $4,042.25
185 $21.85 T $4,042.25
1 $460.00 T $460.00
1 $51.75 T $51.75
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Description

Ottomans - Budapest - Yellow Velvet
27480 B W194aR 1 £ 1941 0 H

April 13th -

Chandeliers - York - White Flowers 61"
61"x61"H - 80LB - 450 Watts

W Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44"
e 44"W x 47"H - 951b - 750 Watts

Tp el

Chandeliers - Milan - Murano Amber Large
=T (3 max)
b 32"W x 35"H - 40Lb - 250 Watts

Chandeliers - Milan - Murano Amber Medium
)G v (3 max)
30"W x 29"H - 30Lb - 200 Watts

Services

1st Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2 Guys)

2nd - Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2 Guys)

3rd - Labor & Delivery + Strike
(4 Guys)

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge
Hotel - TBD

Per Diam - TBD

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $§51.75 T

Total April 12 - Pacific Lawn

4 $1,265.00 T
4 $920.00 T
3 $460.00 T
3 $345.00 T

Total April 13th -

2 $650.00
2 $720.00
4 $650.00
2 $650.00
2 $0.00
4 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$51.75

$14,254.25

$5,060.00

$3,680.00

$1,380.00

$1,035.00

$11,155.00

$1,300.00

$1,440.00

$2,600.00

$1,300.00
$0.00

$0.00

$30,009.25
$6,640.00
$1,800.56
$900.28
$2,850.88
($0.00)
$42,200.96
($0.00)
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Balance: $42,200.96
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