



Prashe Design Atelier

04/11/2025 09:00 AM | 1st Install - Grand Lawn

04/11/2025 10:00 PM | 1st Strike - Grand Lawn

04/12/2025 08:00 AM | 2nd Install - Pacific Lawn

04/13/2025 01:00 AM | 3rd Install

04/13/2025 03:00 PM | 2nd Strike - Pacific

l awn

04/14/2025 02:00 AM | 3rd Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach 1 Monarch Beach Resort N Dana Point, Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
April 11th - Grar	nd Lawn				
	Sofas - Curved Boucle - White (4 max) 90"W X 43"D X 36"1/2"H - SEAT HEIGHT 17"H	4	\$575.00	Т	\$2,300.00
	Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle (4 max) 94"W x 36"D x 28"H	4	\$460.00	Т	\$1,840.00
	Accent Tables - Capitola - Metal - Matte Sage (4 max) 14-3/4" Round x 22-1/2"H	4	\$115.00	Т	\$460.00
		Total April 11th - Grand Lawn			\$4,600.00
pril 12 - Pacifio	Lawn				
	Dining Chairs - Venice - Whitewash Wood W/ Cane Back (195 max) 19 1/2" X 19" X 40"H	195	\$28.75	Т	\$5,606.25
	Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey (185 max) ** Going to Pacific Ballroom** 17"W X 20"L X 35"H	185	\$21.85	Т	\$4,042.25
	Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey (185 max), **Going to Pacific Ballroom** 17"W X 21"L X 53"H	185	\$21.85	T	\$4,042.25
	Sofas - Lisbon - Blue Velvet (1 max) 8'W x 33â\\ \(\mathbb{k} \) 36â\\ \(\mathbb{M} \) HWith Two Matching Pillows	1	\$460.00	Т	\$460.00
o constitues	Ottomans - Budapest - Yellow Velvet W/ Backrest & Trim (1 max) 26âN N W 27âN N £ 26âN N H	1	\$51.75	Т	\$51.75

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ottomans - Budapest - Yellow Velvet	1	\$51.75	Т	\$51.75
1	27âN M W 19âN M 1 19âN M H				
•		Total April 12 - Pacific Lawn		wn	\$14,254.25
April 13th -					
2	Chandeliers - York - White Flowers 61"	4	\$1,265.00	Т	\$5,060.00
	61"x61"H - 80LB - 450 Watts				
AR.	Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44"	4	\$920.00	Т	\$3,680.00
	44"W x 47"H - 95lb - 750 Watts				
N.	Chandeliers - Milan - Murano Amber Large	3	\$460.00	Т	\$1,380.00
	(3 max) 32"W x 35"H - 40Lb - 250 Watts				
- I	Chandeliers - Milan - Murano Amber Medium	3	\$345.00	T	\$1,035.00
Ala La	(3 max) 30"W x 29"H - 30Lb - 200 Watts				
			Total April 13t	:h -	\$11,155.00
Services					
	1st Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 Guys)	2	\$650.00		\$1,300.00
	2nd - Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 Guys)	2	\$720.00		\$1,440.00
	3rd - Labor & Delivery + Strike (4 Guys)	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	Trucking & Gas Sur Charge	2	\$650.00		\$1,300.00
	Hotel - TBD	2	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Per Diam - TBD	4	\$0.00		\$0.00
Please make of	necks navable to Revelou Inc		Total Produc	ote:	\$30,009.25
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total L	abor/Services/Mi		\$6,640.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it			Vear & Tear (6.00		\$1,800.56
•			Packing (3.00	%):	\$900.28
lotes			Taxe	es:	\$2,850.88
			Discour		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$42,200.96
			Paymer	its:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$42,200.96